
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6

Lettere Forlizzi Katia 3 3 3 3 1 3 3 3 1

Lettere

Matematica Trisi Umberto 2 3 1 1 1 2 2 2 3 3 1 1 1 2 3 2

Inglese De Angelis Raffaella 1 3 2 1 2 2 3

Francese Tresca Daniela 2 3 1 2 3 1

Tecnologia Giorgini Stefania 3 1 2 2 3 1

Arte e immagine Matricciani Romina 1 2 2 P P P P 2 P P 1

Musica Duttilo Lidia 2 2 1 3

Ed. Fisica Spina Simone 2 1 1 3

Sostegno Innocente Fernando 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Religione Leardi Giulia 2 1 3

Lettere Di Nucci Giovanna 1 3 3 1 1 3 3 1 3 1 1 1 3

Lettere

Matematica Colasante Emanuela 3 3 3 3

Matematica

Inglese De Angelis Raffaella 1 1

Inglese

Francese Tresca Daniela 3 1 1

Tecnologia Giorgini Stefania 3 1

Arte e immagine Spiritoso Simona P P 1 1 P P 3 3 P 1

Musica Duttilo Lidia 3 1 1 3

Ed. Fisica Spina Simone 3 3 1 1 3

Religione Leardi Giulia 1 3

Alternativa IRC

Sostegno Sergiacomo Giacinto 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Lettere Di Simone Luciana 3 3 1+2 3 3 1+2 1+2 1+2 1+2 1+2 1+2 3 3

Lettere

Matematica Colasante Emanuela 1+2 1+2 3 3 3 3 1+2 1+2

Inglese De Angelis Raffaella 3 3 1+2 1+2 3

Francese Tresca Daniela 1+2 3

Tecnologia Giorgini Stefania 3 1+2

Arte e immagine Spiritoso Simona 1+2 1+2 3 3

Musica Duttilo Lidia 3 1+2

Ed. Fisica Spina Simone 3 1+2

Religione Leardi Giulia 1+2 3

Alternativa IRC

Sostegno Ciavattella Anastasia

Sostegno Pavone Melania
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ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CIVITELLA CASANOVA (PE)

ORARIO PROVVISORIO a. s. 2020/2021
MERCOLEDI' VENERDI'

MATERIE INSEGNANTI
GIOVEDI'LUNEDI' MARTEDI'
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